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Num Atleta

27 DANIEL SANTOS SILVA

98  WESLEY ALVES DOS SANTOS

77  MARCELINO GOMES

56 DENIVALDO SILVA RIBEIRO

54  CLEBSON DE SOUZA SILVA

95  WELLINGTON PEREIRA

87  TIAGO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
FERREIRA

57  ELIAS FRANCISCO DA SILVA FILHO

66  GILSON DE SOUZA ALMEIDA GILSON
BAHIA

94 VILMARIO DA CONCEICAO PEREIRA

65 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DA SILVA

60 ENOC FABIO SANTOS DE SOUZA

71  LAURENTINO NUNES DA SILVA

81 RAFAEL NASCIMENTO VIEIRA

96 WENDELL SOUZA GUSMAO

80 PEDRO PAULO BRITO CORDEIRO

8 JAILSON SOUZA SANTOS

76  MANOEL JOSE PEREIRA

86 SINVALDO MARQUES

58 ELIEL MATTA DASSILVA

83 SERGIO BRAGA

64 EZEQUIEL NERY PEREIRA

16  TALES LOPES OLIVEIRA

53 BRUNO EDUARDO FRANCA SANTOS

78  MARCIO FERREIRA

2 DENIS MIRANDA

51  ALCIR GONCALVES LIMA

89  UILIS SOARES DO CARMO

93  VICTOR VINICIUS ALMEIDA CAITANO

14  RAFAEL TIAGO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

84  SERGIO DE CASTRO

15 REVESON OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

13  RAFAEL DA COSTA SANTOS

74  LUIS FELIPE GUEDES SANTOS

68 IVAN DA ROCHA SALES

6 GEOVANE DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
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34

29
31

35
39
34
22

33
37

28
47
40
52
41
50
36
36
60
53
38
58
25
44
25
46
31
50
37
34
20
46
44
35
26
47
28

MASC

Faixa
M3039

MO0029
M3039

M3039
M3039
M3039
MO0029

M3039
M3039

MO0029
M4049
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M6099
M5059
M3039
M5059
MO0029
M4049
MO0029
M4049
M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039
MO0029
M4049
M4049
M3039
MO0029
M4049
M0029
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MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

Equipe

DS TRAINER/
PULMONARE

IGA SPORTS

M2RUN E VEM CORRE

COMIGO
GUEPARDOS

VEM CORRER COMIGO
SAMAVI RUN SAN

MAFIT

OS MARMOTAS

GUEPARDOS

SAMAVI RUM
GUERPARDO
SAAE

MAERLON COACH

SAMAVI RUN

382 CIPM
SAMAVI RUN
382 CIPM
GUEPARDOS

SAMAVI RUN

CIPE/CERRADO

382 CIPM
MARANATA 7K

CAFVA ASSESSORIA

SO BORA
RONDESP MO
SAMAVI RUN

382 CIPM

382 CIPM

MAERLON COACH

382 CIPM

Tempo
00:32:43.919

00:33:57.111
00:34:53.641

00:35:31.776
00:36:10.665
00:36:39.076
00:37:06.445

00:37:07.559
00:37:23.432

00:38:28.587
00:38:43.060
00:39:50.995
00:41:24.157
00:42:10.270
00:42:28.126
00:43:20.882
00:43:24.889
00:44:02.460
00:44:16.202
00:44:34.406
00:44:43.152
00:45:13.210
00:45:42.235
00:45:43.444
00:46:25.934
00:47:01.448
00:47:56.107
00:48:24.238
00:49:10.507
00:49:13.820
00:49:14.360
00:49:23.337
00:49:23.575
00:50:53.147
00:51:06.415
00:51:11.746
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62
82
97

61
88

75
12
79

67
18
69
55
220
59
63
70
72
73
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EUJACIO DOS SANTOS

RODRIGO BORGES BATISTA
WERNER DE SOUZA SIPAUBAS
EDER PEREIRA DO CARMO CRUZ
ERNANDO ERNANDO

TONY ALMEIDA

ANDERSON LUIZ SOARES SILVA
LUIZ CARLOS LIMA PEREIRA NETO
MATEUS PURIFICACAO

MURILO COSTA FERREIRA
JOSENILDO CONCEICAO DE SOUZA
GIVANILSON PEREIRA

VINICIUS BRAZ LELIS

JAILSON SANTOS LIMA

DANIEL LARANJEIRA GOMES
LUCAS FILGUEIRAS DE OLIVEIRA
ELISVALDO SOARES DOS SANTOS
EUZIEL RIBEIRO BRITO

JOSE CARDOSO DE SOUZA
LEANDRO COSTA ALMEIDA
LUCAS BARBOSA DE ALENCAR
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54
30
18
42
19
40
42
20
36
40
48
31
32
44
33
25
55
42
64
34
29

MASC

M5059
M3039
MO0029
M4049
MO0029
M4049
M4049
MO0029
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
MO0029
M5059
M4049
M6099
M3039
MO0029

11

10
11
10
12
12
13
13
14
14
15
11

15

16
12

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

RONDESP MO

PE DE PANO

CPR-MEIO OESTE

CIPE/CERRADO

RONDESP MO

RONDESP MO

AGRICOLA MACHADO

PESO PESADO

PEDAL AGRO
SAAE

00:52:09.400
00:52:22.211
00:53:06.157
00:53:38.256
00:53:49.066
00:53:55.352
00:54:08.086
00:54:36.932
00:55:06.494
00:55:14.026
00:57:43.673
00:57:52.331
00:59:15.904
00:59:36.111
00:59:39.577
01:00:23.085
01:00:36.789
01:01:08.299
01:01:30.430
01:02:58.154
01:06:48.595
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